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211006155728
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215002232126
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NO_INSCRITO

DAVI NOJOSA ROLIM SOUSA

ALLAN PEREIRA FENELON

DAVID EMANOEL MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
GISELE ASSIS AGOSTINHO

MARCOS ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA
JOAO RAFAEL CAVALCANTE SILVA
JUNAIRA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

DAVI ARRAIS FEITOSA

JAILSON ALVES DE MELO

IAN FLAVIO GONCALVES RODRIGUES
TALLES SOUSA BRAGA

ANA BEATRIZ VIANA DOS SANTOS

JOSE LUIZ CORREIA DE MOURA

JOAO RAVI LANDIM RODRIGUES
ROBERTO THALES FURTADO ROCHA
PEDRO HIARLLEY BATISTA CARVALHO
RAUANE BENVINDA FERNANDES DA SILVA
DEBORA ALMEIDA LOURENCO

GABRIEL VICTOR ALVES MELO
GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
EWERTON SALES SERGIO CORDEIRO
JOAO PEDRO PEQUENO DA SILVA
ANTONIO LUCAS FIGUEREDO SILVA
RAIANE ALVES MESSIAS MUNIZ

MAYRA MENDES DE LIMA

BARBARA LAIANE COELHO RIBEIRO
THIAGO SIMAO SOUZA

MERCIA DE BRITO QUEIROZ

DANILO VIEIRA LIMA
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211020352202
211010046616
211002391012
211006847761
211002289331
211001673030
211005792760
211040994587
211005638781
211011234757
211010594409
211007454054
211028328600
211007369625
211014544897
215000751184
211000803737
211015708087
211007557203
211000709066
211018452147
211024202569
211031644373
211004373083
211012229822
211009885032
211004886175
211005166742
211012279454
211010725011
211016191341

ANDERSON KEVEN SANTOS SILVA
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA SILVA LIMA

DIEGO MACEDO LEITE

JOSE VICTOR DA SILVA RODRIGUES
JOSE BISMARK GOMES LIMA

IAN LUCAS SANTIAGO LIMA

ANDREW SANTOS SILVA

IRADSON FLAVIO ALVES FEITOZA
DANIEL MARCELINO MUNIZ DE FREITAS
ARYLSON AYRTON ALVES DE SOUZA
CARLOS MIGUEL FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS
JONATAS DO NASCIMENTO FREITAS

EVERTON EMANUEL DUTRA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

KAYO FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

PEDRO PABLO GOMES DUARTE

MARIA ALINY MEDEIROS DA SILVA
MARIA CLARA LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO LUCAS ANDRADE SILVA OLIVEIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO MIRANDA

SINARA MARIA DA SILVA MOREIRA
FRANCISCO JOHNATAN PEREIRA SILVA
EVELY DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

CLEIDIANE PINHO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE ROBERIO DOS REIS PEREIRA

JOSE YURE DA SILVA

LETICIA MARIA BEZERRA COSTA

RAUAM FERNANDES DA SILVA

JADI SUZIANE LIMA ALEXANDRE LUCAS
MARIA ELIZABETE DOS SANTOS SILVA
ADONIS GUTHIERRY RODRIGUES CORREIA
GABRIEL PEREIRA MATIAS



Campus Crato  SISTEMAS DE INFORMA¢EO 4 211007564225 CINDY JESSICA DE MATOS FERREIRA
Campus Crato  SISTEMAS DE INFORMA¢EO 4 211014999547 FERNANDA GABRIELE DA SILVA MARINHO



NO_MODALIDADE_CONCORRENCIA

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

ST_BONUS_PERC QT_BONUS_PERC NU_CLASSIFICACAO

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
10%

O N o b~ W

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35



AC
AC
L5
AC
L6
AC
L6
AC
L1
AC
L6
L2
L2
L2
L6
AC
L6
L2
AC
AC
L2
L2
L6
AC
L5
L2
AC
AC
L2
AC
L2

20%
20%

20%

20%

20%

20%
10%

20%
20%

39
40

41

42

43

44

A WOWN R W

45

B~ 0

46
47

48

10
49
50
11
51
12



L2
L2

13
14



